Pladdet bv
Paulinaweg 6-10
4521 RE Biervliet
The Netherlands
Tel. 0031 115 - 48 13 51
Fax 0031 115 - 48 20 54
Mail: info@pladdet.nl
Website: www.pladdet.biz
D e m o l i t i o n /
s o r t i n g g r a b
w w w . p l a d d e t . b i z
t o P  q u a l i t y
a v a i l a b l e
f r o m  s t o c k
• Hardox® scales
• High closing force
• Rechangeable blades
• Available with or
   without rotation
Y o u r  a t t a c h m e n t  s p e c i a l i s t
          warranty3years
         warranty
Type: (ROTATION)
Machine-
range
Weight* Height Width Max.
spread
Volume Closing
force
Work pressure
rotation
Oilflow
rotation (max)
Work pressure
(open/close)
Oilflow
(open/close)
 (ton) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (mm) (liter) (kn) (bar)  (liter/min.) (bar) (liter/min.)
PRG0-30-EX 0.7 – 1.4 70 630 300 600 30 6 150 5 300 15
PRG1-70-EX 1.5 – 4 167 810 400 900 70 18 150 10 300 25
PRG1-100-EX 1.5 – 4 182 810 500 900 100 18 150 10 300 25
PRG2-150-EX 4 – 9 354 960 500 1500 150 24 150 15 300 40
PRG2-200-EX 4 – 9 368 960 600 1500 200 24 150 15 300 40
PRG2-300-EX 4 – 9 415 960 850 1500 300 24 150 15 300 40
PRG3-350-II-EX 12 – 19  813 1240 625 1900 350 46 210 25 350 120
PRG3-400-II-EX 12 – 19 831 1240 700 1900 400 46 210 25 350 120
PRG3-500-II-EX 12 – 19 877 1240 850 1900 500 46 210 25 350 120
PRG3-600-II-EX 12 – 19 927 1240 1050 1900 600 46 210 25 350 120
PRG3-700-II-EX 12 – 19 959 1240 1200 1900 700 46 210 25 350 120
PRG4-700-II-EX 18 – 30  1354 1508 950 2100 700 84 210 35 350 160
PRG4-800-II-EX 18 – 30 1410 1508 1100 2100 800 84 210 35 350 160
PRG4-900-II-EX 18 – 30 1460 1508 1250 2100 900 84 210 35 350 160
PRG4.5-1000-II-EX 28 – 38  2200 1800 1200 2300 1000 90 210 35 350 240
PRG4.5-1100-II-EX 28 – 38  2300 1800 1300 2300 1100 90 210 35 350 240
PRG4.5-1300-II-EX 28 – 38  2400 1800 1500 2300 1300 90 210 35 350 240
PRG5-1000-II-EX 32 – 50 2530 1800 1210 2300 1000 90 210 35 350 240
PRG5-1100-II-EX 32 – 50  2600 1800 1310 2300 1100 90 210 35 350 240
PRG5-1300-II-EX 32 – 50  2720 1800 1510 2300 1300 90 210 35 350 240
Type: (NON-
ROTATION)
Machine-
range
Weight* Height Width Max.
spread
Volume Closing
force
Work pressure  Oilflow
(open/close)
 (ton) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (mm) (liter) (kn) (bar)  (liter/min.)
PG1-70-EX 1.5 – 4 134 655 400 900 70 18 300 25
PG1-100-EX 1.5 – 4 151 655 500 900 100 18 300 25
PG2-150-EX 4 – 9 308 820 500 1500 150 24 300 40
PG2-200-EX 4 – 9 326 820 600 1500 200 24 300 40
PG2-300-EX 4 – 9 372 820 850 1500 300 24 300 40
PG3-350-II-EX 12 – 19  621 1000 625 1900 350 46 350 120
PG3-400-II-EX 12 – 19 639 1000 700 1900 400 46 350 120
PG3-500-II-EX 12 – 19 685 1000 850 1900 500 46 350 120
PG3-600-II-EX 12 – 19 737 1000 1050 1900 600 46 350 120
PG3-700-II-EX 12 – 19 769 1000 1200 1900 700 46 350 120
PG4-700-EX 18 – 30  1219 1245 950 2100 700 84 350 160
PG4-800-EX 18 – 30 1289 1245 1100 2100 800 84 350 160
PG4-900-EX 18 – 30 1359 1245 1250 2100 900 84 350 160
Scantruck – Katkjærvej 5 – DK -7800 SKIVE – DENMARK – Phone: + 45 96 147 147